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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 4
Special Slalom - Men

Start list for run 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR8220.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 09:47  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year CategoryClub Slalom Run 1

1 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U16 MID 43.86......................... .........................

2 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 U16 MID 92.73......................... .........................

3 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U16 PND 67.06......................... .........................

4 20584 MCDONALD-PROCTOR Richard 1998 U21 HEM 83.95......................... .........................

5 11570 FREEMAN Edward 1989 SEN LIO 54.44......................... .........................

6 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 U16 MSR 114.98......................... .........................

7 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 MAS MSR 52.00......................... .........................

8 12571 ALLDRIDGE James 1988 SEN SMK 30.45......................... .........................

9 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U18 MSR 40.52......................... .........................

10 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 U18 ESX 58.14......................... .........................

11 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 U21 LIO 74.27......................... .........................

12 22501 BELLMAN Piers 1999 U18 HEM 98.61......................... .........................

13 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 U14 MID 96.10......................... .........................

14 31311 HAY Adam 2001 U16 LSR 96.67......................... .........................

15 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 U21 SCI 113.86......................... .........................

16 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS HEM 121.05......................... .........................

17 17853 LAWLESS Jacob 1992 SEN KND 127.81......................... .........................

18 22484 JINKS Thomas 2001 U16 MID 135.22......................... .........................

19 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U16 LIO 136.00......................... .........................

20 22821 ALLEN Christian 2001 U16 MSR 149.17......................... .........................

21 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 U14 SZR 151.73......................... .........................

22 31540 MCINTYRE Scott 2002 U16 BSC 158.65......................... .........................

23 17468 GIBB Jim 1961 MAS CHT 161.15......................... .........................

24 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 U14 LIO 184.43......................... .........................

25 22125 BROWN Joseph 2004 U14 LIO 205.23......................... .........................

26 20583 MCDONALD-PROCTOR William 2002 U16 HEM 207.58......................... .........................

27 23335 WHITTAKER Pattick 2001 U16 LIO 217.20......................... .........................

28 22680 PUELLO Jose 1987 SEN MSR 230.42......................... .........................

29 41969 SINGLETON Cillian 1999 U18 SCI 246.25......................... .........................

30 45201 AINSWORTH Alex 2002 U16 SCI 265.18......................... .........................

31 31337 CALDER Struan 2004 U14 LSR 265.74......................... .........................

32 22902 NAYLOR Malcolm 1942 MAS MSR 296.22......................... .........................

33 21269 CHAPMAN David 1976 MAS TSC 299.73......................... .........................

34 22915 FORSTER Will 2004 U14 RAV 310.52......................... .........................

35 31541 MCINTYRE Ross 2004 U14 BSC 318.10......................... .........................

36 22124 SCOTT Benjamin 2003 U14 RAV 325.03......................... .........................

37 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 MAS HEM 348.73......................... .........................

38 31210 JAMIESON Ryan 1996 U21 LSR 359.06......................... .........................

39 23364 LAWLESS Austin 2003 U14 KND 424.72......................... .........................

40 45203 AINSWORTH Richard 2004 U14 SCI -......................... .........................

41 23513 LANGFORD Simon 1962 MAS -......................... .........................

42 23517 ROWBOTTOM Oliver 2003 U14 LIO -......................... .........................
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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 4
Special Slalom - Ladies

Start list for run 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR9204.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 09:46  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year CategoryClub Slalom Run 1

51 22774 WILLIAMS Jessica 1999 U18 MSR 168.36......................... .........................

52 31423 MCKEY Holly 2003 U14 145.97......................... .........................

53 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U21 MID 62.32......................... .........................

54 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U16 LIO 50.42......................... .........................

55 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 U21 PND 188.22......................... .........................

56 45054 BRENNAN Laoise 2000 U18 SCI 188.21......................... .........................

57 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 U16 MID 87.84......................... .........................

58 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO 39.10......................... .........................

59 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 U21 GLO 10.21......................... .........................

60 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 U18 TSN 23.09......................... .........................

61 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U18 LIO 57.78......................... .........................

62 21510 JEFFERSON Maisie 2003 U14 LIO 109.01......................... .........................

63 22127 PULLAN Aimee 2000 U18 105.58......................... .........................

64 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U16 MSR 28.87......................... .........................

65 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda 1991 SEN SMK 0.25......................... .........................

66 23353 FINCH Jennifer 2002 U16 MSR 188.73......................... .........................

67 42052 CROFT Meabh 2001 U16 SCI 190.58......................... .........................

68 20741 WALTON Mya 2004 U14 LIO 193.15......................... .........................

69 21270 CHAPMAN Chloe 2003 U14 TSC 196.19......................... .........................

70 42029 LYNCH Annmarie 2001 U16 SCI 202.53......................... .........................

71 22943 BLYTH Charlotte 1999 U18 HEM 206.77......................... .........................

72 45202 AINSWORTH Isabelle 2004 U14 SCI 227.08......................... .........................

73 17498 COLES Karen 1978 MAS HEM 241.40......................... .........................

74 21509 JEFFERSON Jemima 2004 U14 LIO 242.59......................... .........................

75 45285 MCCRACKEN Katie-Louise 1998 U21 SCI 249.56......................... .........................

76 23340 SCOTT Aimee 1999 U18 RAV 287.00......................... .........................

77 45246 LEWIS Seren 2003 U14 CAR 315.95......................... .........................

78 22806 FARROW Ellie 2003 U14 340.17......................... .........................

79 22793 POWELL Emily 2000 U18 LIO 355.22......................... .........................

80 31483 HAY Ailsa 2004 U14 LSR 364.74......................... .........................
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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 4
Special Slalom u10/u12

Start list

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

16/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR9206.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 09:42  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2

  Gender :** Girls **  

101 21727 STOKOE Amy 2005 U12 Girls TSC ......................... ......................... .........................

102 22729 FENNELL Amber 2007 U10 Girls MID ......................... ......................... .........................

103 22900 ARLOTT Holly 2005 U12 Girls HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

104 23500 NOWELL Isabel 2008 U10 Girls LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

105 21621 HOLMES Charlotte 2005 U12 Girls PND ......................... ......................... .........................

106 22136 ORZEL Emilia 2006 U12 Girls MID ......................... ......................... .........................

107 22892 TUTT Holly 2007 U10 Girls HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

108 23308 BURTON Evie 2005 U12 Girls ......................... ......................... .........................

109 45245 LEWIS Ffion 2007 U10 Girls CAR ......................... ......................... .........................

110 22115 KAMALY-ASL Anna 2005 U12 Girls MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

111 22055 BALDWIN Caitlin 2006 U12 Girls MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

  Gender : ** Boys **  

121 22771 QUINN Charlie 2007 U10 Boys SZR ......................... ......................... .........................

122 22218 STANLEY Harvey 2005 U12 Boys SAS ......................... ......................... .........................

123 22905 PARTON Lewis 2007 U10 Boys TEL ......................... ......................... .........................

124 23521 BURDEN Joshua 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

125 22780 BOODEEA Adam 2007 U10 Boys SZR ......................... ......................... .........................

126 31338 CALDER Lewis 2006 U12 Boys LSR ......................... ......................... .........................

127 22849 HODGSON Jacob 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

128 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 U12 Boys SMK ......................... ......................... .........................

129 21827 DEEM Charlie 2005 U12 Boys MID ......................... ......................... .........................

130 23186 ORZEL Adam 2008 U10 Boys MID ......................... ......................... .........................

131 23343 COSHAM Ralph 2007 U10 Boys SZR ......................... ......................... .........................

132 22123 SUNDIN Jacob 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

133 22787 BARFOOT Joshua 2005 U12 Boys HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

134 22819 BOYES-HUNTER Henry 2007 U10 Boys MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

135 36642 MCKEY Lewis 2006 U12 Boys ......................... ......................... .........................
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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 5
Special Slalom - Men

Start list for run 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR8221.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 09:53  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year CategoryClub Slalom Points

1 19673 MOLLIEX Alex 1973 MAS MSR 52.00.........................52.00 .........................

2 31311 HAY Adam 2001 U16 LSR 96.67.........................96.67 .........................

3 21097 HOLMES Robert 2002 U16 PND 60.08.........................60.08 .........................

4 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U16 PND 67.06.........................67.06 .........................

5 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 U18 ESX 58.14.........................58.14 .........................

6 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U18 MSR 40.52.........................40.52 .........................

7 20584 MCDONALD-PROCTOR Richard 1998 U21 HEM 83.95.........................83.95 .........................

8 18652 THORNTON Luke 1998 U21 LIO 74.27.........................74.27 .........................

9 12571 ALLDRIDGE James 1988 SEN SMK 30.45.........................30.45 .........................

10 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 SEN PPS 19.31.........................19.31 .........................

11 21052 UPTON Jack 2004 U14 MID 96.10.........................96.10 .........................

12 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U16 MID 43.86.........................43.86 .........................

13 21051 UPTON Thomas 2001 U16 MID 92.73.........................92.73 .........................

14 22501 BELLMAN Piers 1999 U18 HEM 98.61.........................98.61 .........................

15 11570 FREEMAN Edward 1989 SEN LIO 54.44.........................54.44 .........................

16 41940 MCCORMACK Matthew 1998 U21 SCI 113.86.........................113.86 .........................

17 20572 DUNNE Mikey 2002 U16 MSR 114.98.........................114.98 .........................

18 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS HEM 121.05.........................121.05 .........................

19 17853 LAWLESS Jacob 1992 SEN KND 127.81.........................127.81 .........................

20 22484 JINKS Thomas 2001 U16 MID 135.22.........................135.22 .........................

21 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U16 LIO 136.00.........................136.00 .........................

22 22821 ALLEN Christian 2001 U16 MSR 149.17.........................149.17 .........................

23 22044 PORTEOUS Nathan 2001 U16 MSR 154.53.........................154.53 .........................

24 31540 MCINTYRE Scott 2002 U16 BSC 158.65.........................158.65 .........................

25 17468 GIBB Jim 1961 MAS CHT 161.15.........................161.15 .........................

26 19985 THORNTON Adam 2003 U14 LIO 184.43.........................184.43 .........................

27 22125 BROWN Joseph 2004 U14 LIO 205.23.........................205.23 .........................

28 20583 MCDONALD-PROCTOR William 2002 U16 HEM 207.58.........................207.58 .........................

29 23335 WHITTAKER PATRICK 2001 U16 LIO 217.20.........................217.20 .........................

30 22680 PUELLO Jose 1987 SEN MSR 230.42.........................230.42 .........................

31 41969 SINGLETON Cillian 1999 U18 SCI 246.25.........................246.25 .........................

32 20331 LUCAS Olly 2002 U16 WM 254.73.........................254.73 .........................

33 45201 AINSWORTH Alex 2002 U16 SCI 265.18.........................265.18 .........................

34 31337 CALDER Struan 2004 U14 LSR 265.74.........................265.74 .........................

35 22902 NAYLOR Malcolm 1942 MAS MSR 296.22.........................296.22 .........................

36 21269 CHAPMAN David 1976 MAS TSC 299.73.........................299.73 .........................

37 22915 FORSTER Will 2004 U14 RAV 310.52.........................310.52 .........................

38 31541 MCINTYRE Ross 2004 U14 BSC 318.10.........................318.10 .........................

39 22124 SCOTT Benjamin 2003 U14 RAV 325.03.........................325.03 .........................

40 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 MAS HEM 348.73.........................348.73 .........................

41 23364 LAWLESS Austin 2003 U14 KND 424.72.........................424.72 .........................

42 23513 LANGFORD Simon 1962 MAS -.........................- .........................

43 45203 AINSWORTH Richard 2004 U14 SCI -.........................- .........................

44 23517 ROWBOTTOM Oliver 2003 U14 LIO -.........................- .........................
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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 5
Special Slalom - Ladies

Start list for run 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR9205.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 12:16  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year CategoryClub Slalom Run 1

51 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U16 MSR 28.87......................... .........................

52 45054 BRENNAN Laoise 2000 U18 SCI 188.21......................... .........................

53 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U18 LIO 57.78......................... .........................

54 20599 SHERING Nicole 2000 U18 TSN 23.09......................... .........................

55 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U21 MID 62.32......................... .........................

56 31423 MCKEY Holly 2003 U14 145.97......................... .........................

57 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 U21 GLO 10.21......................... .........................

58 21794 WAGSTAFF Lydia 1998 U21 PND 188.22......................... .........................

59 21510 JEFFERSON Maisie 2003 U14 LIO 109.01......................... .........................

60 12570 ALLDRIDGE Amanda 1991 SEN SMK 0.25......................... .........................

61 21024 JACKSON Ellie 2002 U16 MID 87.84......................... .........................

62 22127 PULLAN Aimee 2000 U18 105.58......................... .........................

63 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U16 LIO 50.42......................... .........................

64 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO 39.10......................... .........................

65 22774 WILLIAMS Jessica 1999 U18 MSR 168.36......................... .........................

66 23353 FINCH Jennifer 2002 U16 MSR 188.73......................... .........................

67 42052 CROFT Meabh 2001 U16 SCI 190.58......................... .........................

68 20741 WALTON Mya 2004 U14 LIO 193.15......................... .........................

69 21270 CHAPMAN Chloe 2003 U14 TSC 196.19......................... .........................

70 42029 LYNCH Annmarie 2001 U16 SCI 202.53......................... .........................

71 22943 BLYTH Charlotte 1999 U18 HEM 206.77......................... .........................

72 22941 WILKINSON Evie 2004 U14 217.26......................... .........................

73 45202 AINSWORTH Isabelle 2004 U14 SCI 227.08......................... .........................

74 17498 COLES Karen 1978 MAS HEM 241.40......................... .........................

75 21509 JEFFERSON Jemima 2004 U14 LIO 242.59......................... .........................

76 45285 MCCRACKEN Katie-Louise 1998 U21 SCI 249.56......................... .........................

77 23340 SCOTT Aimee 1999 U18 RAV 287.00......................... .........................

78 45246 LEWIS Seren 2003 U14 CAR 315.95......................... .........................

79 22793 POWELL Emily 2000 U18 LIO 355.22......................... .........................

80 31483 HAY Ailsa 2004 U14 LSR 364.74......................... .........................
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Ambition GBR Indoor Series 2016 - Race 5
Special Slalom u10/u12

Start list

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

17/07/2016  /  Snozone Castleford  /  Snowsport England GBR9207.6012  /  15/07/2016 at 09:48  /  Page 1/1

Bib. Code Name Year Category Club Run 1 Run 2

  Gender :** Girls **  

101 22892 TUTT Holly 2007 U10 Girls HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

102 45245 LEWIS Ffion 2007 U10 Girls CAR ......................... ......................... .........................

103 23500 NOWELL Isabel 2008 U10 Girls LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

104 20700 BENNETT Grace 2005 U12 Girls LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

105 22136 ORZEL Emilia 2006 U12 Girls MID ......................... ......................... .........................

106 22900 ARLOTT Holly 2005 U12 Girls HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

107 22055 BALDWIN Caitlin 2006 U12 Girls MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

108 21727 STOKOE Amy 2005 U12 Girls TSC ......................... ......................... .........................

109 21621 HOLMES Charlotte 2005 U12 Girls PND ......................... ......................... .........................

110 22115 KAMALY-ASL Anna 2005 U12 Girls MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

111 22729 FENNELL Amber 2007 U10 Girls MID ......................... ......................... .........................

112 23520 LOWES Samantha 2008 U10 Girls LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

  Gender : ** Boys **  

121 23521 BURDEN Joshua 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

122 23186 ORZEL Adam 2008 U10 Boys MID ......................... ......................... .........................

123 22780 BOODEEA Adam 2007 U10 Boys SZR ......................... ......................... .........................

124 22819 BOYES-HUNTER Henry 2007 U10 Boys MSR ......................... ......................... .........................

125 36642 MCKEY Lewis 2006 U12 Boys ......................... ......................... .........................

126 22849 HODGSON Jacob 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

127 22905 PARTON Lewis 2007 U10 Boys TEL ......................... ......................... .........................

128 23524 DAWSON Jacob 2008 U10 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

129 22787 BARFOOT Joshua 2005 U12 Boys HEM ......................... ......................... .........................

130 31338 CALDER Lewis 2006 U12 Boys LSR ......................... ......................... .........................

131 21121 STANWAY Kayne 2005 U12 Boys SMK ......................... ......................... .........................

132 22771 QUINN Charlie 2007 U10 Boys SZR ......................... ......................... .........................

133 22218 STANLEY Harvey 2005 U12 Boys SAS ......................... ......................... .........................

134 22123 SUNDIN Jacob 2006 U12 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

135 21827 DEEM Charlie 2005 U12 Boys MID ......................... ......................... .........................

136 23522 BEANEY Stanley 2008 U10 Boys LIO ......................... ......................... .........................

137 22962 NICHOLLS Ben 2006 U12 Boys TSC ......................... ......................... .........................


